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Especificaciones técnicas

Código Referencia

VCE0041 3SI0010K480V

3SI0015K480V

3SI0020K480V

3SI0025K480V

3SI0030K480V

480V

10.00

15.00

20.00

25.00

12.50

525V

Capacidad kVAr/60Hz

11.96

17.94

23.93

29.91

35.89

VCE0042

VCE0043

VCE0044

VCE0045

Dimensiones
φ x h

Pasos

50x375

50x375

50x375

50x375

50x375

3SI0040K480V

3SI0050K480V

TCSIS2

40.00

50.00

47.85

59.81

VCE0046

VCE0047

VCE0048

5+5

10+5

10+10

15+10

20+10

50x375

50x375

20+20

25+25

Nomenclatura
3 0025KCC 480V

Trifásico Capacitor 
cilíndrico /SI: 

Solución 
inteligente

025 kVAr Voltaje de 
operación

Módulo Inteligente para la
 corrección del factor potencia


